Industrial Ethernet Switch V2.1a Apr, 2020
 Get Connected Anytime, Anywhere w ww .OR ing net .com
IES-3080 / IES-3062 series are managed Redundant Ring Ethernet switches with 6x10/100Base-T(X) and 2x10/100Base-T(X), 100Base-FX, 1000Base-T, 1000Base-SX or 1000Base-LX
ports.  With completely support of Ethernet Redundancy protocol, O-Ring (recovery time < 10/30ms over 250 units of connection), O-Chain, MRP*NOTE and MSTP/RSTP/STP (IEEE
802.1s/w/D) can protect your mission-critical applications from network interruptions or temporary malfunctions with its fast recovery technology.  O-Chain is the revolutionary network
redundancy technology that provides the add-on network redundancy topology for any backbone network, O-Chain allows multiple redundant network rings of different redundancy
protocols to join and function together as a larger and more robust compound network topology.  O-Chain providing ease-of-use while maximizing fault-recovery swiftness, flexibility,
compatibility, and cost-effectiveness in one set of network redundancy topology.  IES-3080 / IES-3062 series can be managed centralized and convenient by a powerful windows

MTBF 841599.7655 hrs. 798350.9135 hrs. 550165.7204 hrs. 479542.4583 hrs. 432000.3143 hrs. 503318.5983 hrs.
Warranty 5 years
 Ordering Information
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 ORing:
  IES-3062GT  IES-3080  IES-3062FX-MM-SC  IES-3062GF-SS-SC  IES-3062FX-SS-SC  IES-3062GF-MM-SC